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LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR - 2024

Meonth & Date Day Festivals
January 0 Monday New Year's Day
January 12 Friday Birthday of Swami Vivekananda
January 23 Tuesday Birthday of Netaji
January 26 Friday Republic Day
February 14 Wednesday Saraswati Puja
March 25 Monday Doljatra
March 26 Tuesday Holi
March 29 Friday Good Friday
April 11 Thursday ID-ULFITTER
May 01 Wednesday May Day
May o2 Wednesday Rabindra Jayanti
May 23 Thursday Buddha Purnima
lune 17 Monday Id-Ud-Zoha
July 17 Wednesday Muharram
August 15 Thursday Independence Day
August 26 Monday Janmastami
September 16 Monday Fathea-Doaz-Daham
October 02 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti/Mahalaya
October 9-11 Wednesday - Friday Durga Puja L
October 16 Wednesday Lakshmi Puja
October 31 Thursday Kali Puja
November 01 Friday Deepavali
November 15 Friday Guru Nanak Jayantl
December 25 Wednesday Christmas Day **

N.B. - Birth day of Dr. B.R.Ambedkar, Bengali New Year's Day, Durga Puja Maha Nabami,
Dasami & Bhratridwitiya are on Saturday & Sunday
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Dated - 18th, December, 2023

Holiday maybe modified with necessary approval
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